GE Interlogix Product Information
Features
Description ESL 1500 Series Fire Alarm Control Panels
provide one (1501), three (1503) or five
(1505) conventional initiating circuits and
two alarm indicating circuits. All initiating
and indicating circuits supervise
conventional two- or four-wire, Class “A” or

Technical Service: 800-648-7424
FaxBack :800-483-2495
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
1501 Single zone control, complete (no batteries)
1503 Three zone control, complete (no batteries)
1505 Five zone control, complete (no batteries)
Optional equipment
1500-LEM Local energy master box trip module
1500-RA-5A Five zone supervised remote alarm annunciator w/trouble indicator
1500-TK Semi-flush trim kit
Spare equipment
1500-BMB Basic master board
1500-ZEM Dual zone expander module
1500-SH System housing only
1500 Series Fire Alarm Control Panels
UL
LISTED
Technical Information